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TV   Kõrgus

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Finaal Punktid

1 Alina Ionova 7.03.2009 Eesti PK Sillamäe 1,55 6

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60

   0      0      0       0       0     X0     X0   XXX

2 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 1,40 4

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

   0       0      0      0     XXX

3 Aleksandra Artamonova 28.12.2009 Eesti PK Sillamäe 1,40 3

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

  0       0       0     X0    X0      X0   XXX

4 Triinu Valdmaa 23.11.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,30 1,5

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0       0       0      0     XXX

4 Emilie Lehtsaar 8.02.2010 Mäetaguse PK 1,30 1,5

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0     0      0        0      0     XXX

6 Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,30

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0      0       0      X0   XXX

7 Maria Avdusenko 17.02.2009 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 1,30

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0     X0   XX0    X0   XXX

8 Kätrin Tori 22.06.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,25

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30

   0      0       0     X0    XXX

9 Kertu Kõue 13.01.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,20

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25

   0      0      0     XXX

10 Arina Smorodina 30.03.2010 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 1,20

1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25

   0      0      0       0     XXX

11 Marta Primerova 21.03.2010 Kannuka Kool Sil. 1,15

1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20

    0     0      X0     0    XXX

TV   Kaugus

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Finaal Punktid

1 Alina Ionova 7.03.2009 Eesti PK Sillamäe 5,07 6

4.78  5.07  x  x  x  x

2 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 4,40 4

4.23  4.40  4.31  4.30  4.13  4.35

3 Aleksandra Artamonova 28.12.2009 Eesti PK Sillamäe 4,35 3

4.19  x  4.26  4.12  x  4.35

4 Darja Khramkova 30.04.2010 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 4,29 2

x  x  4.20  4.29  x  x

5 Kertu Kõue 13.01.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 4,28 1

4.19  3.88  4.25  4.08  3.91  4.28

6 Maria Avdusenko 17.02.2009 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 4,20

4.20  4.05  3.94  4.02  3.60

7 Grete Salomets 8.01.2010 Jõhvi Põhikool 4,15

4.10  4.13  4.02  3.91  4.15  4.04

8 Arina Smorodina 30.03.2010 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 3,96



3.91  3.96  3.62  3.69  x  x

9 Emilie Lehtsaar 8.02.2010 Mäetaguse PK 3,72

3.25  3.72  x

10 Alisa Novikova 13.08.2011 Kesklinna G.Sil. 3,70

x  x  3.70

11 Triinu Valdmaa 23.11.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 3,67

3.67  3.63  3.61

 TN  Teivas

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Sofia Maisurjan 3.09.2011 Tammiku PK 1.50 6

1.10  1.30  1.40  1.50  1.60

   0     X0     X0   XX0  XXX

2 Vlada Moltšanova 20.07.2011 Tammiku PK 1.40 4

1.10  1.30  1.40  1.50

   0      0       0     XXX

3 Yevhenia Pivovar 13.01.2013 Jõhvi Vene PK 1.40 3

1.10  1.30  1.40  1.50 

  X0     0      0      XXX    

v.a. Daniil Kisseljov 7.06.2011 Jõhvi Vene PK 1.60

1.30  1.40  1.50  1.60  1.70

   0      0       0       0    XXX

PV   Kõrgus

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Anton Otdeinov 3.03.2010 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 1,53 6

1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.53  1.60 1.56

    0    X0    X0      0      X0   XX-

2 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,50 4

1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.53

   0      0      X0     0    XXX

3 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 1,35 3

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40

   0      0        0      0     0     XXX

4 Gradimir Pechenev 6.05.2010 Jõhvi Vene PK 1,30 2

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

  0       0      0      0      XXX

5 Artur Uhals 22.07.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,20 1

1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25

   0      0      0     XX0   XXX

PV   Kuul 3 kg

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Artjom Logunov 8.04.2009 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 9,70 6

9.61  9.36  8.83  9.18  9.70  9.27  

2 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 9,52 4

9.52  8.84  7.70  8.17  8.54  9.52  

3 Andrei Klimov 12.06.2009 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 9,49 3

9.13  9.05  8.73  9.00  9.17  9.49

4 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 Jõhvi Põhikool 8,10 2

  -  -  8.10  7.66  -  -

5 Gradimir Pechenev 6.05.2010 Jõhvi Vene PK 7,02 1

x  7.02  x  x  6.45  x

6 Artur Uhals 22.07.2009 Jõhvi Põhikool 6,99

x  6.30  6.46  6.99  6.68  x

7 Veniamin Saikonen 12.06.2010 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 5,20



x  x  5.20

Anton Otdeinov 3.03.2010 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe NM

x  x  x  -  -  -

PN   Kaugus

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 4,73 6

4.72  4.73  4.60  4.53  4.72

2 Ilja Košelev 31.07.2011 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 4,59 4

3.70  4.52  4.35  4.39  4.29  4.59

3 Arseni Vassiljev 4.02.2011 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 4,12 3

3.98  3.90  4.09  4.03  4.12 

4 Erix Primerov 22.09.2011 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 3,94 2

3.89  3.88  3.94  3.84  x

5 Artjom Evsejev 2011 Kesklinna G.K-Järve 3,83 1

3.70  3.83  3.49  3.50  3.77  3.83

6 Mihhail Velikanov 19.03.2011 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 3,84

3.84  3.73  3.69  3.60  3.54  3.78

7 Kristian Borisenko 27.04.2012 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 3,56

x  3.44  3.56  3.43  3.45  3.44

8 Daniil Kiseljov 7.06.2011 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3,45

3.45  3.34  x  3.29  x  x

9 Robert Marhel 2.04.2013 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3,40

3.40  3.37  3.40

10 Daniil Grabov 11.02.2012 Eesti PK Sil. 3,34

3.34  x  x

11 Ruslan Nurtdinov 6.01.2011 Sinimäe Põhikool 3,20

x  x  3.20

PN Kuul

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Arseni Vassiljev 4.02.2011 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 8,94 6

8.15  8.50  8.64  8.78  8.89  8.94

2 Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 8,07 4

6.65  7.42  8.07  7.32  6.95  7.30

3 Erix Primerov 22.09.2011 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 7,57 3

6.96  7.30  x  7.57  6.01  x

4 Ilja Košelev 31.07.2011 Kannuka Kool Sillamäe 7,24 2

6.36  7.18  7.24  6.07  6.88  6.99

5 Daniil Kiseljov 7.06.2011 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 6,88 1

6.62  6.68 -   5.81  6.88  -

6 Mihhail Velikanov 19.03.2011 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 5,75

5.68  5.75  5.73  -  -  -

7 Daniil Grabov 11.02.2012 Eesti PK Sil. 5,41

4.59  4.90  5.41  -  -  -

8 Robert Marhel 2.04.2013 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 5,00

x  x  5.00  x  x  x  x 

Ruslan Nurtdinov 6.01.2011 Sinimäe Põhikool NM

  x  x  x

Punktid:

1 Sillamäe Kannuka Kool 36

2 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 24

3 Sillamäe Eesti PK 18

4 Tammiku Põhikool 10

5 Jõhvi Põhikool 9.5



6 Kohtla-Nõmme Kool 7

7 Sillamäe Vanalinna Kool 2

8 Mäetaguse Põhikool 1.5

9 Kohtla Järve Kesklinna G 1

Peakohtunik :    Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija :    Lilia Schmidt


